FWEA Southeast Chapter 
Steering Committee List
	Position
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email

	Chair
	Amy Hightower
	CDM Smith
	HightowerAM@CDMSmith.com 

	Vice Chair
	Tara VanEyk
	Hazen and Sawyer
	TVanEyk@HazenAndSawyer.com

	Treasurer
	David Hernandez
	Hazen and Sawyer
	DHernandez@HazenAndSawyer.com

	Secretary
	Joan Fernandez
	Brown and Caldwell
	JFernandez@BrwnCald.com

	Sponsorship Coordinator
	Maricela Fuentes
	AECOM
	Maricela.Fuentes@aecom.com 

	Membership Coordinator
	Isabel Botero
	Black and Veatch
	BoteroI@BV.com 

	Golf Tournament Committee Chairman
	Rod Lovett
	MDWASD
	RODLO@miamidade.gov

	Seminar Committee Chairman
	David Hernandez
	Hazen and Sawyer
	DHernandez@HazenAndSawyer.com 

	FAU Chapter Liaison
	Ruth Burney
	CDM Smith
	BurneyRE@cdmsmith.com 

	FIU Chapter Liaison
	Layla Llewelyn

Melissa Velez
	CDM Smith

Carollo
	LlewelynLL@cdmsmith.com 

VelezM@CDMSmith.com

	UM Chapter Liaison
	Margarita Rosa Giraldo
David Hernandez
	UM

Hazen and Sawyer
	m.giraldo4@umiami.edu
dhernandez@hazenandsawyer.com

	YP Coordinator
	Eric Antmann
	Hazen and Sawyer
	eantmann@hazenandsawyer.com

	Webmaster
	Suzanne Mechler
	CDM Smith
	mechlerse@cdmsmith.com 

	Director-at-Large
	James J. Wallace
	Jacobs
	jamey.wallace@jacobs.com

	Members
	Ron Shupler**
	Heyward
	Heywardrss@aol.com

	
	Angel Carrasquillo
	Carollo
	ACarrasquillo@carollo.com 

	
	Bud Goblisch**
	Jacobs
	bud.goblisch@jacobs.com 

	
	Zuhal Ozturk
	AECOM
	Zuhal.Ozturk@aecom.com

	
	Suzanne Mechler**
	CDM Smith
	mechlerse@cdmsmith.com 

	
	Doug Hamann**
	Eckler Engineering
	dhammann@ecklerengineering.com

	
	Eli Tilen**
	Brown & Caldwell
	ETilen@brwncald.com 

	
	Brian Shields**
	PBCWUD
	BShields@pbcwater.com 

	
	T. Quesada
	Brown & Caldwell
	TQuesada@BrwnCald.com 

	
	Amber Batson
	SWA
	Fwea.batson@gmail.com

	
	Bryant Facey
	Globaltech
	BFacey@globaltechdb.com 

	
	Wisler Pierre-Louis**
	North Miami
	pwisler@northmiamifl.gov

	
	Monique Durand
	Hazen and Sawyer
	mdurand@hazenandsawyer.com

	
	Brandon Selle
	SUA
	bselle@sua.com

	Student Chapter Sponsors
	Dr. Tansel
	FIU
	tanselb@fiu.edu

	
	Dr. Dan Meeroff
	FAU
	dmeeroff@fau.edu 

	
	Dr. Englehardt
	UM
	jenglehardt@miami.edu 


** indicates past chairmen
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